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COUNTY

Beaverhead
Big Horn
Blaine
Broadwater
Carbon
Carter
Cascade
Choteau
Custer
Daniels
Dawson
Deer Lodge
Fallon
Fergus
Flathead
Gallatin
Garfield
Glacier
Golden Valley
Granite

Hill
Jefferson
Judith Basin
Lake

Lewis And Clark
Liberty
Lincoln
Madison
McCone
Meagher
Mineral
Missoula
Musselshell
Park
Petroleum
Phillips
Pondera
Powder River
Powell
Prairie
Ravalli
Richland
Roosevelt
Rosebud
Sanders
Sheridan
Silver Bow
Stillwater

Healthy Montana Kids Plan (Children's Medicaid and CHIP)

Enrollment by County and City

Oct-2008 Jun-2009
528 544
1,864 1,930
839 883
288 308
434 483
44 47
5,005 5,194
231 233
723 734
106 99
400 425
574 606
138 177
705 725
5,920 6,868
2,785 3,239
104 106
2,083 2,178
55 45
123 146
1,901 1,957
518 571
122 132
2,927 3,151
3,342 3,633
48 52
1,555 1,692
282 336
79 93
134 133
379 429
6,021 6,441
377 420
689 820
34 25
373 382
532 542
74 76
340 384
42 60
2,926 3,176
458 458
1,952 1,971
1,129 1,163
916 1,000
157 173
2,370 2,482
364 402

Sep-2009

559
2,035
869
321
486
59
5,287
238
732
109
454
602
165
758
7,050
3,354
94
2,210
52
121
1,994
601
140
3,211
3,685
55
1,685
334
86
135
442
6,544
421
853
27
377
562
70
406
59
3,353
447
1,982
1,156
975
194
2,536
440

May-2010 Jun-2010 Jul-2010

631 620 622
2,278 2,301 2,328
876 877 868
331 341 336
565 558 552
74 73 74
5,894 5,930 5,971
287 292 293
846 859 865
110 108 118
523 534 523
693 697 682
171 170 174
848 842 828
8,038 8,089 8,125
4,063 4,159 4,216
105 106 104
2,411 2,365 2,343
89 87 86
142 144 148
2,190 2,221 2,210
670 683 681
140 144 139
3,596 3,632 3,609
4,070 4,101 4,091
108 108 108
1,866 1,889 1,901
363 376 380
91 89 91
268 269 271
443 438 447
7,191 7,251 7,271
422 421 420
965 982 991
34 35 37
404 416 426
775 787 784
51 49 53
427 428 434
67 73 74
3,731 3,760 3,736
497 487 497
2,040 2,045 2,045
1,219 1,202 1,200
1,005 1,016 1,004
200 201 209
2,805 2,828 2,846
525 546 556

System Eligibility to Date, System data and CHIMES data will not match exactly due to timing of data capture between systems.
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COUNTY

Sweet Grass
Teton

Toole
Treasure
Valley
Wheatland
Wibaux
Yellowstone
Other

Grand Total

CITY
Billings
Missoula
Great Falls
Kalispell
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Browning
Belgrade
Havre
Columbia Falls
Hamilton
Polson
Ronan
Libby
Wolf Point
Poplar
Miles City
Box Elder
Livingston
Stevensville
Lame Deer
Laurel
Hardin
Anaconda
Lewistown
Whitefish
Cut Bank
Crow Agency
East Helena
Corvallis
Dillon
Glendive
Eureka
Bigfork
Lolo

Healthy Montana Kids Plan (Children's Medicaid and CHIP)

Enrollment by County and City

Oct-2008 Jun-2009
157 180
253 281
252 255

49 46
582 595
102 109

36 33

8,888 9,650
316 254
63,625 68,527

Oct-2008 Jun-2009

7,778 8,438
5,026 5,350
4,473 4,630
3,412 3,952
2,718 2,925
2,295 2,422
1,478 1,668
1,595 1,642
813 1,016
1,005 1,075
888 1,039
848 933
842 954
839 909
834 878
873 887
853 854
714 700
797 801
527 651
616 655
742 742
599 660
520 535
592 613
532 530
447 524
432 446
523 514
448 490
441 495
415 423
379 402
353 384
344 389
359 388

Sep-2009

176
278
279

50

616
112

35
9,806
247
69,924

Sep-2009

8,613
5,453
4,700
4,099
2,963
2,461
1,726
1,644
1,081
1,097
1,055
995
950
922
867
862
863
700
798
673
693
738
638
578
611
571
529
446
543
481
493
448
426
380
416
395

May-2010 Jun-2010 Jul-2010
221 215 203
455 460 466
394 400 411

59 62 66
667 675 686
208 209 213

41 40 37

11,075 11,153 11,214
178 167 165
78,436 79,010 79,228
May-2010 Jun-2010 Jul-2010
9,598 9,654 9,738
6,076 6,128 6,159
5,132 5,164 5,210
4,754 4,797 4,850
3,318 3,340 3,339
2,724 2,742 2,753
2,106 2,137 2,186
1,703 1,668 1,637
1,331 1,354 1,344
1,235 1,252 1,274
1,209 1,215 1,214
1,142 1,151 1,141
1,077 1,092 1,111
1,031 1,035 1,022
953 963 965
927 940 942
876 878 869
824 835 839
844 850 827
780 793 807
769 778 775
776 761 767
714 732 743
675 687 701
691 693 689
669 665 663
610 624 632
624 626 622
589 595 598
535 536 546
528 540 544
514 506 513
474 482 480
450 454 460
447 453 456
440 447 453

System Eligibility to Date, System data and CHIMES data will not match exactly due to timing of data capture between systems.
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